Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519320EN   page 1
December 6, 2024 9:33 AM
Top Product Features
• Variety of controls and emergency battery pack options in all sizes
• Low profile perfect for renovation or new construction
• Contractor friendly, quick and easy install

there is one holder on each end.
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 4
• Control Solutions  page 5
• Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
LITE
WaveLinx
PRO
WaveLinx
22FPX LED
PS519320EN   page 2
December 6, 2024 9:33 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  22FPX-32-L840-WLS
Domestic Preferences Rating Width/Length Series LED Lumen Output Voltage Fuse Options Emergency CCT
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Width/Length Series LED Lumen Output (3) Voltage (5) Fuse Options (7) Emergency CCT
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated (2)
22=2' x 2' FPX=Configurable
Flat Panel
21=2100
25=2500 (4)
32=3200
42=4200
[Blank]=Universal
Voltage
347V=347 Volt (6)
[Blank]=None
GL=Single Element
Fuse
GM=Double
Element Fuse
[Blank]=None
EL7W=7-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack (8)
EL10W=10-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack (8)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack (8)
EL10WSD=10W emergency battery
pack with self-diagnostic installed
(8), (11)
ETRD=Emergency Transfer Relay with
dimming control (9), (10)
L830=3000K
(12)
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations